Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Whitchurch (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name

1 Emma Greenslade

2 CLAIRE THOMPSON

3 Sarah Louise Morgan

4 Rhiannydd Morgan

5 DENISE RICHARDS

6 Margaret Medlow

7 Keris Servini

8 Jane Lott

9 GEORGINA BARTLETT
10  Ceri Good

11 Sarah Rees

12 LINDA HEWLETT

13 CAROL BUTTON

14  Zena Joy Jackson

15  Elizabeth MORRIS

16 ANN MAHENTHIRALINGAM
17  Gemma Fenton 1021

Wales Golf

Competition Result
Silver Challenge Bowl Area 3 (30/05/2019)

Gross

79
81
@83
86
@85
96
@99
96

98
101
@100

@98
08

@100
@106
@103
@107

Hep
12¢ (12)
7c (7)
7¢(7)
9c (9)
6¢ (6)
16¢ (16)
19¢ (19)
15c (15)
17¢ (17)
19¢ (19)
18c (18)
5¢ (19)
4c (
3¢ (
7c (
4c (
6¢ (

O

14)
c(13
17
14)
16)

)
7)

O

67
74
76
77
79
80
80
81
81
82
82
83
84
87
89
89
91

Ladies (CSS: 74 R/O PAR:
73)

Nett New Exact

AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 30/05/2019



Score Type: Strokeplay Ladies (CSS: 74 R/O PAR:

Course/Tee: Whitchurch (Red) 73)
Division 1
Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

2 ClubV1 - Printed on 30/05/2019



