Wales Golf

Competition Result

Silver Challenge Bowl Area 3 (30/05/2019)

Ladies (CSS: 74 R/O PAR:

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Whitchurch (Red) 73)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>	New Exact
1	Emma Greenslade	79	12c (12)	67	AWAY
2	CLAIRE THOMPSON	81	7c (7)	74	AWAY
3	Sarah Louise Morgan	@83	7c (7)	76	AWAY
4	Rhiannydd Morgan	86	9c (9)	77	AWAY
5	DENISE RICHARDS	@85	6c (6)	79	AWAY
6	Margaret Medlow	96	16c (16)	80	AWAY
7	Keris Servini	@99	19c (19)	80	AWAY
8	Jane Lott	96	15c (15)	81	AWAY
9	GEORGINA BARTLETT	98	17c (17)	81	AWAY
10	Ceri Good	101	19c (19)	82	AWAY
11	Sarah Rees	@100	18c (18)	82	AWAY
12	LINDA HEWLETT	@98	15c (15)	83	AWAY
13	CAROL BUTTON	98	14c (14)	84	AWAY
14	Zena Joy Jackson	@100	13c (13)	87	AWAY
15	Elizabeth MORRIS	@106	17c (17)	89	AWAY
16	ANN MAHENTHIRALINGAM	@103	14c (14)	89	AWAY
17	Gemma Fenton 1021	@107	16c (16)	91	AWAY

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Whitchurch (Red)

Ladies (CSS: 74 R/O PAR: 73)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett New Exact

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score